Planning &
ZONING DEPT
BOARDMAN TOWNSHIP

ZONING COMMISSION
2026 Meeting Schedule

All meetings are held at 5:30 PM at the

Boardman Township Administrative Building at 8299 Market Street

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Submission Deadline

12/23/2025
1/20/2026
2/17/2026
3/24/2026
4/21/2026
05/19/2026
6/23/2026
7/21/2026
8/18/2026
9/22/2026
10/20/2026

11/17/2026

Meeting Date
1/20/2026

2/17/2026
3/17/2026
4/21/2026
5/19/2026
6/16/2026
7/21/2026
8/18/2026
9/15/2026
10/20/2026
11/17/2026

12/15/2026



