



## **ZONING COMMISSION**

### **2026 Meeting Schedule**

All meetings are held at **5:30 PM** at the  
Boardman Township Administrative Building at 8299 Market Street

<b>Month</b>	<b>Submission Deadline</b>	<b>Meeting Date</b>
January	12/23/2025	1/20/2026
February	1/20/2026	2/17/2026
March	2/17/2026	3/17/2026
April	3/24/2026	4/21/2026
May	4/21/2026	5/19/2026
June	05/19/2026	6/16/2026
July	6/23/2026	7/21/2026
August	7/21/2026	8/18/2026
September	8/18/2026	9/15/2026
October	9/22/2026	10/20/2026
November	10/20/2026	11/17/2026
December	11/17/2026	12/15/2026